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TARIFF INFORMATION

\
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INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

AUSTRIA OTHER N

- - —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 3,99 EUR/month 14,99/month

0,18 0,58 0,79 0,11 0,45 0,79 0,09 0,42 0,30
EUR/min EUR/min EUR/ kWh EUR/min EUR/min EUR/ kWh EUR/min EUR/min EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL




TARIFF INFORMATION
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used to discount Powerpass used to discount Powerpass

E tariffs. tariffs.

INTERNAL




TARIFF INFORMATION

AUSTRIA % ENYAQV %  YEAR

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 2,99 EUR/month 9,99 EUR/month

0,18 0,58 0,79 0,11 0,45 0,79 0,09 0,42 0,30
EUR/min EUR/min EUR/ kWh EUR/min EUR/min EUR/ kWh EUR/min EUR/min EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

AUSTRIA % ENYAQV %  YEAR

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 3,99 EUR/month 14,99/month
0,18 0,58 079 0,11 045 0,79 0,09 0,42 0,30
EUR/min EUR/min EUR/ kWh EUR/min EUR/min EUR/ kWh EUR/min EUR/min EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL
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TARIFF INFORMATION

BELGIUM OTHER N

- - —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 5,99 EUR/month 12,99 EUR/month

0,55 0,76 0,79 0,39 0,49 0,79 0,37 0,47 0,35
EUR/KWh EUR/KkWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/kWh EUR/kWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL




TARIFF INFORMATION
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PAGE Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been Your ENYAQ's VIN has been
used to discount Powerpass used to discount Powerpass

E tariffs. tariffs.

INTERNAL




TARIFF INFORMATION

BELGIUM ENYAQiV %  YEAR

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

PREVIOUS

PAGE 0 EUR/month 2,99 EUR/month 9,99 EUR/month

0,55 0,76 0,79 0,39 0,49 0,79 0,37

0,47 0,35
EUR/KWh EUR/KkWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh

EUR/kWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

BELGIUM ENYAQiV %  YEAR

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

PREVIOUS

PAGE 0 EUR/month 5,99 EUR/month 12,99 EUR/month

0,55 0,76 0,79 0,39 0,49 0,79 0,37

0,47 0,35
EUR/KWh EUR/KkWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh

EUR/kWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL
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TARIFF INFORMATION

\
BULGARIA OTHER \
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 BGN/month 12,00 BGN/month 24,99 BGN/month
1,08 1,49 1,54 0,76 0,96 154 072 0,92 0,68
BGN/kWh BGN/KWh BGN/ kWh BGN/kWh BGN/kWh BGN /kWh BGN/KWh BGN/KWh BGN/kWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION
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TARIFF INFORMATION

AY
BULGARIA ENYAQiV %  YEAR

———

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 BGN/month 5,90 BGN/month 19,99 BGN/month
1,08 1,49 1,54 0,76 0,96 154 072 0,92 0,68
BGN/kWh BGN/KWh BGN/ kWh BGN/kWh BGN/kWh BGN /kWh BGN/KWh BGN/KWh BGN/kWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

AY
BULGARIA “  ENYAQIV %  YEAR

———

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 BGN/month 12,00 BGN/month 24,99 BGN/month
1,08 1,49 1,54 0,76 0,96 154 072 0,92 0,68
BGN/kWh BGN/KWh BGN/ kWh BGN/kWh BGN/kWh BGN /kWh BGN/KWh BGN/KWh BGN/kWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL
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TARIFF INFORMATION

\ \

CROATIA OTHER N

-
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

PREVIOUS

PAGE 0 HRK/month 45,00 HRK/month 98,00 HRK/month

4,15 574 597 2,94 3,70 597 2,79

BI55 2,64
HRK/KWh HRK/kWh HRK/ kWh HRK/kWh HRK/kWh HRK/ kWh HRK/kWh

HRK/kWh HRK/kWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION
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CROATIA '\ ENYAQiV SELECT
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1= YEAR 2+ YEAR
PREVIOUS
PAGE Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been Your ENYAQ's VIN has been
used to discount Powerpass used to discount Powerpass

m tariffs. tariffs.

INTERNAL




TARIFF INFORMATION

CROATIA % ENYAQV %  YEAR

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

PREVIOUS

PAGE 0 HRK/month 23,00 HRK/month 75,00 HRK/month

4,15 574 597 2,94 3,70 597 2,79

BI55 2,64
HRK/KWh HRK/kWh HRK/ kWh HRK/kWh HRK/kWh HRK/ kWh HRK/kWh

HRK/kWh HRK/kWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

CROATIA % ENYAQV %  YEAR

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

PREVIOUS

PAGE 0 HRK/month 45,00 HRK/month 98,00 HRK/month

4,15 574 597 2,94 3,70 597 2,79

BI55 2,64
HRK/KWh HRK/kWh HRK/ kWh HRK/kWh HRK/kWh HRK/ kWh HRK/kWh

HRK/kWh HRK/kWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

\

CYPRUS
A SELECT
& -: IV model

ENYAQiV OTHER

INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 5,99 EUR/month 12,99 EUR/month
0,55 0,76 079 0,39 0,49 0,79 0,37 0,47 035
EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL
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used to discount Powerpass used to discount Powerpass
tariffs. tariffs.



TARIFF INFORMATION

\ \

CYPRUS ENYAQV YEAR

———

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 2,99 EUR/month 9,99 EUR/month
0,55 0,76 079 0,39 0,49 0,79 0,37 0,47 035
EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION
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Available Tariffs
CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 5,99 EUR/month 12,99 EUR/month

0,55 0,76 0,79 0,39 0,49 0,79 0,37

0,47 0,35
EUR/KWh EUR/KkWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh

EUR/kWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL
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TARIFF INFORMATION

CZECH OTHER N
REPUBLIC

- —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 CZK/month 105 CZK/month 300 CZK/month

12,00 15,00 21,00 7,50 11,50 21,00 6,00 10,00 8,20
CZK/kWh CZK/kWh CZK/kWh CZK/kWh CZK/kWh CZK/ kWh CZK/KWh CZK/kWh CZK/kWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL
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Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been
used to discount Powerpass
tariffs.

2+ YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has been
used to discount Powerpass
tariffs.



TARIFF INFORMATION

CZECH ENYAQiV YEAR
REPUBLIC

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 CZK/month 80 CZK/month 250 CZK/month
12,00 15,00 21,00 7,50 11,50 21,00 6,00 10,00 8,20
CZK/KWh CZK/KWh CZK/ kWh CZK/KWh CZK/KWh CZK/kWh CZK/KWh CZK/KWh CZK/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

CZECH ENYAQiV YEAR
REPUBLIC

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 CZK/month 105 CZK/month 300 CZK/month
12,00 15,00 21,00 7,50 11,50 21,00 6,00 10,00 8,20
CZK/KWh CZK/KWh CZK/KWh CZK/KWh CZK/KWh CZK/ KWh CZK/KWh CZK/kWh CZK/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL
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TARIFF INFORMATION

\ \
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 DKK/month 45,00 DKK/month

97,00 DKK/month

4,09 5,66 5,88 2,90 3,65 5,88 2,75

3,50 2,60
DKK/kWh DKK/kWh DKK/ kWh DKK/kWh DKK/kWh DKK/ kWh DKK/kWh

DKK/kWh DKK/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL
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used to discount Powerpass used to discount Powerpass
tariffs. tariffs.



TARIFF INFORMATION

\ \
DENMARK % ENYAQiV %\ YEAR
\ \
I I
afm i i 1
Fl . i
1 I
Avallable Tariffs
CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 DKK/month 22,00 DKK/month 74,00 DKK/month

4,09 5,66 5,88 2,90 3,65 5,88 2,75

3,50 2,60
DKK/kWh DKK/kWh DKK/ kWh DKK/kWh DKK/kWh DKK/ kWh DKK/kWh

DKK/kWh DKK/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION
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Available Tariffs
CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 DKK/month 45,00 DKK/month 97,00 DKK/month

4,09 5,66 5,88 2,90 3,65 5,88 2,75

3,50 2,60
DKK/kWh DKK/kWh DKK/ kWh DKK/kWh DKK/kWh DKK/ kWh DKK/kWh

DKK/kWh DKK/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION
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INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

ESTONIA OTHER N

- —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 5,99 EUR/month 12,99/month

0,10 0,48 0,79 0,07 0,34 0,79 0,06 0,31 0,35
EUR/min EUR/min EUR/ kWh EUR/min EUR/min EUR/ kWh EUR/min EUR/min EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL
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TARIFF INFORMATION

ESTONIA '\ ENYAQV %  YEAR

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 2,99 EUR/month 9,99/month
0,10 048 0,79 0,07 0,34 0,79 0,06 0,31 0,35
EUR/min EUR/min EUR/ kWh EUR/min EUR/min EUR/kWh EUR/min EUR/min EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

ESTONIA '\ ENYAQV %  YEAR

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 5,99 EUR/month 12,99/month
0,10 0,48 079 0,07 0,34 0,79 0,06 0,31 035
EUR/min EUR/min EUR/ kWh EUR/min EUR/min EUR/ kWh EUR/min EUR/min EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL
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TARIFF INFORMATION
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 5,99 EUR/month 12,99 EUR/month
m 0,10 0,48 0,79 0,07 0,34 0,79 0,06 0,31 0,35
EUR/min EUR/min EUR/ min EUR/min EUR/min EUR/ min EUR/min EUR/min EUR/min
* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase

INTERNAL




TARIFF INFORMATION
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PAGE Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been Your ENYAQ's VIN has been
used to discount Powerpass used to discount Powerpass
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INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

FINLAND . ENYAQV % YEAR

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

PREVIOUS

PAGE 0 EUR/month 2,99 EUR/month 9,99 EUR/month

0,10 0,48 0,79 0,07 0,34 0,79 0,06

0,31 0,35
EUR/min EUR/min EUR/ min EUR/min EUR/min EUR/ min EUR/min

EUR/min EUR/min

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

FINLAND . ENYAQV % YEAR

+

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

PREVIOUS

PAGE 0 EUR/month 5,99 EUR/month 12,99 EUR/month

0,10 0,48 0,79 0,07 0,34 0,79 0,06

0,31 0,35
EUR/min EUR/min EUR/ min EUR/min EUR/min EUR/ min EUR/min

EUR/min EUR/min

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL
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TARIFF INFORMATION
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 5,99 EUR/month 12,99/month
0,10 0,48 0,79 0,07 0,34 0,79 0,06 0,31 0,35
EUR/min EUR/min EUR/ min EUR/min EUR/min EUR/ min EUR/min EUR/min EUR/min

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION
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Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been Your ENYAQ's VIN has been
used to discount Powerpass used to discount Powerpass
tariffs. tariffs.



TARIFF INFORMATION

FRANCE “  ENYAQiV YEAR

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

PREVIOUS

PAGE 0 EUR/month 2,99 EUR/month 9,99 EUR/month

0,10 0,48 0,79 0,07 0,34 0,79 0,06

0,31 0,35
EUR/min EUR/min EUR/ min EUR/min EUR/min EUR/ min EUR/min

EUR/min EUR/min

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

FRANCE %  ENYAQiV YEAR

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 5,99 EUR/month 12,99/month
0,10 0,48 0,79 0,07 0,34 0,79 0,06 0,31 0,35
EUR/min EUR/min EUR/ min EUR/min EUR/min EUR/ min EUR/min EUR/min EUR/min

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

\

GERMANY
i SELECT

IV model

A

ENYAQiV OTHER

INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

\
GERMANY OTHER \
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Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 5,99 EUR/month 12,99 EUR/month

0,55 0,76 0,79 0,39 0,49 0,79 0,37 0,47 0,35
EUR/KWh EUR/KkWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/kWh EUR/kWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL
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TARIFF INFORMATION

AY
GERMANY “  ENYAQV %  YEAR

———

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

PREVIOUS

PAGE 0 EUR/month 2,99 EUR/month 9,99 EUR/month

0,55 0,76 0,79 0,39 0,49 0,79 0,37

0,47 0,35
EUR/KWh EUR/KkWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh

EUR/kWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

AY
GERMANY “  ENYAQV %  YEAR

———

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

PREVIOUS

PAGE 0 EUR/month 5,99 EUR/month 12,99 EUR/month

0,55 0,76 0,79 0,39 0,49 0,79 0,37

0,47 0,35
EUR/KWh EUR/KkWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh

EUR/kWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION
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GREECE
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ENYAQiV OTHER

INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

- —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 5,99 EUR/month 12,99 EUR/month
0,55 0,76 0,79 0,39 0,49 0,79 0,37 0,47 0,35
E EUR/KWh EUR/kWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/kWh EUR/kWh EUR/kWh
* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase

INTERNAL




TARIFF INFORMATION

GREECE “  ENYAQiV
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Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been Your ENYAQ's VIN has been
used to discount Powerpass used to discount Powerpass
tariffs. tariffs.



TARIFF INFORMATION

GREECE ENYAQV %  YEAR

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 2,99 EUR/month 9,99 EUR/month

0,55 0,76 0,79 0,39 0,49 0,79 0,37 0,47 0,35
EUR/KWh EUR/KkWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/kWh EUR/kWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL




TARIFF INFORMATION

GREECE ENYAQV %  YEAR

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 5,99 EUR/month 12,99 EUR/month

0,55 0,76 0,79 0,39 0,49 0,79 0,37 0,47 0,35
EUR/KWh EUR/KkWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/kWh EUR/kWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL
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INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

\
HUNGARY OTHER \

- —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 HUF/month 2 210,00 HUF/month 4 790,00HUF/month

203,00 280,00 291,00 144,00 181,00 291,00 136,00 173,00 129,00
HUF/KWh HUF/KWh HUF/ kWh HUF/kWh HUF/KWh HUF/ kWh HUF/kWh HUF/kWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL




TARIFF INFORMATION

\ \
HUNGARY % ENYAQIV SELECT
: - =\ N :
w— | e : OPTION
| =8
1= YEAR 2+ YEAR
PREVIOUS
PAGE Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been Your ENYAQ's VIN has been
used to discount Powerpass used to discount Powerpass

E tariffs. tariffs.

INTERNAL




TARIFF INFORMATION

HUNGARY “  ENYAQiV %  YEAR

———

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 HUF/month 1 100,00 HUF/month 3 680,007 HUF/month

203,00 280,00 291,00 144,00 181,00 291,00 136,00 173,00 129,00
HUF/KWh HUF/KWh HUF/ kWh HUF/kWh HUF/KWh HUF/ kWh HUF/kWh HUF/kWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL




TARIFF INFORMATION

HUNGARY %  ENYAQiV %  YEAR

——— - —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 HUF/month 2 210,00 HUF/month 4 790,00 HUF/month

203,00 280,00 291,00 144,00 181,00 291,00 136,00 173,00 129,00
HUF/KWh HUF/KWh HUF/ kWh HUF/kWh HUF/KWh HUF/ kWh HUF/kWh HUF/kWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL




TARIFF INFORMATION

\

IRELAND

SELECT

IV model

T,

jh

ENYAQiV OTHER

INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

IRELAND ™ OTHER N

- —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 5,99 EUR/month 12,99 EUR/month
0,55 0,76 073 0,39 0,49 0,73 0,37 0,47 035
EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

IRELAND % ENYAQiV

PREVIOUS
PAGE

INTERNAL

\ SELECT

OPTION

-

1st YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been
used to discount Powerpass
tariffs.

2+ YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has been
used to discount Powerpass
tariffs.



TARIFF INFORMATION

IRELAND % ENYAQV %  YEAR

1%

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

PREVIOUS

PAGE 0 EUR/month 2,99 EUR/month 9,99 EUR/month

0,55 0,76 0,73 0,39 0,49 0,73 0,37

0,47 0,35
EUR/KWh EUR/KkWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh

EUR/kWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

IRELAND % ENYAQV %  YEAR

1

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

PREVIOUS

PAGE 0 EUR/month 5,99 EUR/month 12,99 EUR/month

0,55 0,76 0,73 0,39 0,49 0,73 0,37

0,47 0,35
EUR/KWh EUR/KkWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh

EUR/kWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

ITALY

jh

SELECT

IV model

e .

ENYAQiV OTHER

INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

- —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 4,99 EUR/month 12,99 EUR/month
0,50 0,68 079 0,39 0,49 0,79 035 0,45 0,37
EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

ITALY '\ ENYAQV % SELECT

\ \
I __ = ]
(Y. .\ Wy I
l ‘ - S OPTION
i % i
1= YEAR 2+ YEAR
PREVIOUS
PAGE Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been Your ENYAQ's VIN has been
used to discount Powerpass used to discount Powerpass
tariffs. tariffs.

INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

ITALY % ENYAQIV YEAR

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

PREVIOUS

PAGE 0 EUR/month 2,99 EUR/month 9,99 EUR/month

0,50 0,68 0,79 0,39 0,49 0,79 0,35

0,45 0,37
EUR/KWh EUR/KkWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh

EUR/kWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

ITALY % ENYAQIV YEAR

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

PREVIOUS

PAGE 0 EUR/month 4,99 EUR/month 12,99 EUR/month

0,50 0,68 0,79 0,39 0,49 0,79 0,35

0,45 0,37
EUR/KWh EUR/KkWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh

EUR/kWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

LATVIA \\
- | SELECT
U IV model

ENYAQiV OTHER

INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

- —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 5,99 EUR/month 12,99 EUR/month
0,55 0,76 0,79 0,39 0,49 0,79 0,37 0,47 0,35
E EUR/KWh EUR/kWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/kWh EUR/kWh EUR/kWh
* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase

INTERNAL




TARIFF INFORMATION

. \
LATVIA %\ ENYAQIV SELECT
I __ = ]
(Y O\ SN I
W= S OPTION
pm | =i
1= YEAR 2+ YEAR
PREVIOUS
PAGE Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been Your ENYAQ's VIN has been
used to discount Powerpass used to discount Powerpass
tariffs. tariffs.

INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

LATVIA % ENYAQiV YEAR

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 2,99 EUR/month 9,99 EUR/month

0,55 0,76 0,79 0,39 0,49 0,79 0,37 0,47 0,35
EUR/KWh EUR/KkWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/kWh EUR/kWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL




TARIFF INFORMATION

LATVIA % ENYAQiV YEAR

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 5,99 EUR/month 12,99 EUR/month

0,55 0,76 0,79 0,39 0,49 0,79 0,37 0,47 0,35
EUR/KWh EUR/KkWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/kWh EUR/kWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL




TARIFF INFORMATION

AY
LITHUANIA

22

‘.= SELECT

IV model

ENYAQiV OTHER

INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

\
LITHAUNIA OTHER \

- —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 5,99 EUR/month 12,99 EUR/month

0,10 0,48 0,79 0,07 0,34 0,79 0,06 0,31 0,35
EUR/min EUR/min EUR/ kWh EUR/min EUR/min EUR/ kWh EUR/min EUR/min EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL




TARIFF INFORMATION

LITHUANIA \\ ENYAQV SELECT

\ \
I __ = ]
(Y. .\ Wy I
B S OPTION
i % i
1= YEAR 2+ YEAR
PREVIOUS
PAGE Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been Your ENYAQ's VIN has been
used to discount Powerpass used to discount Powerpass

E tariffs. tariffs.

INTERNAL




TARIFF INFORMATION

AY
LITHUANIA % ENYAQV %  YEAR

———

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

PREVIOUS

PAGE 0 EUR/month 2,99 EUR/month 9,99 EUR/month

0,10 0,48 0,79 0,07 0,34 0,79 0,06

0,31 0,35
EUR/min EUR/min EUR/ kWh EUR/min EUR/min EUR/ kWh EUR/min

EUR/min EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

AY
LITHUANIA % ENYAQV %  YEAR

———

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

PREVIOUS

PAGE 0 EUR/month 5,99 EUR/month 12,99 EUR/month

0,10 0,48 0,79 0,07 0,34 0,79 0,06

0,31 0,35
EUR/min EUR/min EUR/ kWh EUR/min EUR/min EUR/ kWh EUR/min

EUR/min EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

LUXEMBURG\\\
i SELECT

IV model

E =
g

ENYAQiV OTHER

INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

\
LUXEMBURG * OTHER \

- —

\!

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 5,99 EUR/month 12,99 EUR/month

0,55 0,76 0,79 0,39 0,49 0,79 0,37 0,47 0,35
EUR/KWh EUR/KkWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/kWh EUR/kWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL




TARIFF INFORMATION

\

LUXEMBURG \\ ENYAQiV
\
1
1
I

- =

PREVIOUS
PAGE

INTERNAL

\ SELECT

\

]

; OPTION

i

1= YEAR 2+ YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been Your ENYAQ's VIN has been
used to discount Powerpass used to discount Powerpass
tariffs. tariffs.



TARIFF INFORMATION

AY
LUXEMBURG", ~ ENYAQiV %  YEAR

———

-
L
Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 2,99 EUR/month 9,99 EUR/month

0,55 0,76 0,79 0,39 0,49 0,79 0,37 0,47 0,35
EUR/KWh EUR/KkWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/kWh EUR/kWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL




TARIFF INFORMATION

AY
LUXEMBURG", ~ ENYAQiV %  YEAR

———

-_—-
-
Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 5,99 EUR/month 12,99 EUR/month

0,55 0,76 0,79 0,39 0,49 0,79 0,37 0,47 0,35
EUR/KWh EUR/KkWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/kWh EUR/kWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL




TARIFF INFORMATION

MALTA

b ‘

SELECT

IV model

——

ENYAQiV OTHER

INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

- —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 5,99 EUR/month 12,99 EUR/month
0,55 0,76 0,79 0,39 0,49 0,79 0,37 0,47 0,35
m EUR/KWh EUR/kWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/kWh EUR/kWh EUR/kWh
* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase

INTERNAL




TARIFF INFORMATION

MALTA % ENYAQiV %\ SELECT
\ \
I __ = ]
. 1 W . NG 1
- = OPTION
i % i
1= YEAR 2+ YEAR
PREVIOUS
PAGE Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been Your ENYAQ's VIN has been
used to discount Powerpass used to discount Powerpass
tariffs. tariffs.

INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

MALTA \  ENYAQIV YEAR

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

PREVIOUS

PAGE 0 EUR/month 2,99 EUR/month 9,99 EUR/month

0,55 0,76 0,79 0,39 0,49 0,79 0,37

0,47 0,35
EUR/KWh EUR/KkWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh

EUR/kWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

MALTA \  ENYAQIV YEAR

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

PREVIOUS

PAGE 0 EUR/month 5,99 EUR/month 12,99 EUR/month

0,55 0,76 0,79 0,39 0,49 0,79 0,37

0,47 0,35
EUR/KWh EUR/KkWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh

EUR/kWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

\

NORWAY
‘.= SELECT

IV model

ENYAQiV OTHER

INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

- —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 NOK/month 49,99 NOK/month 129,99 NOK/month
5,10 6,60 8,40 3,40 4,40 8,40 2,60 3,60 1,60
E NOK/kWh NOK/kWh NOK/ kWh NOK/kWh NOK/kWh NOK/kWh NOK/kWh NOK/kWh NOK/kWh
* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase

INTERNAL




TARIFF INFORMATION

PREVIOUS
PAGE

INTERNAL

\ SELECT

OPTION

-

1st YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been
used to discount Powerpass
tariffs.

2+ YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has been
used to discount Powerpass
tariffs.



TARIFF INFORMATION

NORWAY %  ENYAQV %  YEAR

B

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 NOK/month 29,99 NOK/month 99,99 NOK/month
510 6,60 8,40 3,40 4,40 8,40 2,60 3,60 1,60
NOK/kWh NOK/kWh NOK/ kwh NOK/kWh NOK/kWh NOK/kWh NOK/kWh NOK/kWh NOK/kWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

NORWAY %  ENYAQV %  YEAR

=

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 NOK/month 49,99 NOK/month 129,99 NOK/month
510 6,60 8,40 3,40 4,40 8,40 2,60 3,60 1,60
NOK/kWh NOK/kWh NOK/ kwh NOK/kWh NOK/kWh NOK/kWh NOK/kWh NOK/kWh NOK/kWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

\
\

NETEL.ANDS \ SELECT
g

', IV model

ENYAQiV

INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

\
NETHERLANDS \\ OTHER B

- —

\!

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 4,99 EUR/month 12,99 EUR/month

0,55 0,76 0,79 0,39 0,49 0,79 0,37 0,47 0,35
EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/kWh EUR/kWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL




TARIFF INFORMATION

\
NETHERLANDS ,  ENYAQiV
1 _
- |
1
]
I

PREVIOUS
PAGE

INTERNAL

\ SELECT

OPTION

-

1st YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been
used to discount Powerpass
tariffs.

2+ YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has been
used to discount Powerpass
tariffs.



TARIFF INFORMATION

AY
NETHERLANDS % ENYAQiV %  YEAR

———

E =
o

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 2,99 EUR/month 9,99 EUR/month

0,55 0,76 0,79 0,39 0,49 0,79 0,37 0,47 0,35
EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/kWh EUR/kWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL




TARIFF INFORMATION

AY
NETHERLANDS “  ENYAQiIV YEAR

———

=
-

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 4,99 EUR/month 12,99 EUR/month

0,55 0,76 0,79 0,39 0,49 0,79 0,37 0,47 0,35
EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/kWh EUR/kWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL




TARIFF INFORMATION

POLAND

SELECT

IV model

T,

ENYAQiV OTHER

INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

- —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 PLN/month 28,00 PLN/month 60,72 PLN/month
2,57 3,55 3,69 1,82 2,29 3,69 1,73 2,20 1,64
E PLN/KWh PLN/kWh PLN/kWh PLN/kWh PLN/kWh PLN kWh PLN/kWh PLN/kWh PLN/kWh
* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase

INTERNAL




TARIFF INFORMATION

POLAND . ENYAQiV

PREVIOUS
PAGE

INTERNAL

\ SELECT

\

]

; OPTION

i

1= YEAR 2+ YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been Your ENYAQ's VIN has been
used to discount Powerpass used to discount Powerpass
tariffs. tariffs.



TARIFF INFORMATION

\ \

POLAND \\ ENYAQiV \\ YEAR

———

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

PREVIOUS

PAGE 0 PLN/month 13,99 PLN/month 46,69 PLN/month

257/ BI55 Bi60 1,82 2.728) 3,69 1,73

2,20 1,64
PLN/KWh PLN/kWh PLN/kWh PLN/kWh PLN/KWh PLN kWh PLN/KWh

PLN/kWh PLN/kWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

POLAND “  ENYAQIV YEAR

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

PREVIOUS

PAGE 0 PLN/month 27,99 PLN/month 60,99 PLN/month

257/ BI55 Bi60 1,82 2.728) 3,69 1,73

2,20 1,64
PLN/KWh PLN/kWh PLN/kWh PLN/kWh PLN/KWh PLN kWh PLN/KWh

PLN/kWh PLN/kWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

\

ROMANIA

SELECT

IV model

——

)

ENYAQiV OTHER

INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

ROMANIA OTHER N

- —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 RON/month 29,99 RON/month 63,99 RON/month

2,72 3,76 BIO 63 2,43 391 1,83 2,33 1,73
RON/KWh RON/KWh RON/ kWh RON/kWh RON/kWh RON/ kWh RON/kWh RON/kWh RON/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL




TARIFF INFORMATION

\ \

ROMANIA % ENYAQIV SELECT

\ \
I __ = ]
(Y. .\ Wy I
.‘ - S OPTION
i % i
1= YEAR 2+ YEAR
PREVIOUS
PAGE Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been Your ENYAQ's VIN has been
used to discount Powerpass used to discount Powerpass

E tariffs. tariffs.

INTERNAL




TARIFF INFORMATION

ROMANIA “  ENYAQV %  YEAR

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 RON/month 14,99 RON/month 49,99 RON/month
2,72 3,76 3,91 193 243 391 183 2,33 173
RON/KWh RON/kWh RON/KkWh RON/KWh RON/kWh RON/ KWh RON/KWh RON/kWh RON/kWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

ROMANIA “  ENYAQV %  YEAR

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 RON/month 29,99 RON/month 63,99 RON/month
2,72 3,76 3,91 193 243 391 183 2,33 173
RON/KWh RON/kWh RON/KkWh RON/KWh RON/kWh RON/ KWh RON/KWh RON/kWh RON/kWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

AY
SLOVAKIA

‘.= SELECT

IV model

ENYAQiV OTHER

INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

\
SLOVAKIA OTHER \

- —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 5,99 EUR/month 12,99 EUR/month

0,55 0,76 0,79 0,39 0,49 0,79 0,37 0,47 0,35
EUR/KWh EUR/KkWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/kWh EUR/kWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL




TARIFF INFORMATION

\

SLOVAKIA % ENYAQiV

\

| m——
R =

PREVIOUS
PAGE

INTERNAL

\ SELECT

\

]

; OPTION

i

1= YEAR 2+ YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been Your ENYAQ's VIN has been
used to discount Powerpass used to discount Powerpass
tariffs. tariffs.



TARIFF INFORMATION

AY
SLOVAKIA ENYAQiV %  YEAR

———

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

PREVIOUS

PAGE 0 EUR/month 2,99 EUR/month 9,99 EUR/month

0,55 0,76 0,79 0,39 0,49 0,79 0,37

0,47 0,35
EUR/KWh EUR/KkWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh

EUR/kWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

AY
SLOVAKIA ENYAQV %  YEAR

———

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

PREVIOUS

PAGE 0 EUR/month 5,99 EUR/month 12,99 EUR/month

0,55 0,76 0,79 0,39 0,49 0,79 0,37

0,47 0,35
EUR/KWh EUR/KkWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh

EUR/kWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

\

SLOVENIA
‘.= SELECT

IV model

=

ENYAQiV OTHER

INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

\ \

SLOVENIA OTHER N

- —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 4,99 EUR/month 12,99 EUR/month

0,10 0,48 0,79 0,07EUR/k 0,34 0,79 0,06 0,31 0,35
EUR/KWh EUR/KkWh EUR/ kWh Wh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/kWh EUR/kWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL




TARIFF INFORMATION

SLOVENIA ° ENYAQiV

PREVIOUS
PAGE

INTERNAL

\ SELECT

OPTION

-

1st YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been
used to discount Powerpass
tariffs.

2+ YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has been
used to discount Powerpass
tariffs.



TARIFF INFORMATION

\ \

SLOVENIA % ENYAQV %  YEAR

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

PREVIOUS

PAGE 0 EUR/month 2,99 EUR/month 9,99 EUR/month

0,10 0,48 0,79 0,07EUR/k 0,34 0,79 0,06

0,31 0,35
EUR/KWh EUR/KkWh EUR/ kWh Wh EUR/KWh EUR/kWh

EUR/kWh EUR/kWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

\ \

SLOVENIA % ENYAQV %  YEAR

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

PREVIOUS

PAGE 0 EUR/month 5,99 EUR/month 12,99 EUR/month

0,10 0,48 0,79 0,07EUR/k 0,34 0,79 0,06

0,31 0,35
EUR/KWh EUR/KkWh EUR/ kWh Wh EUR/KWh EUR/kWh

EUR/kWh EUR/kWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

SPAIN
SELECT

IV model

——

ENYAQiV OTHER

INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

- —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 EUR/month 4,99 EUR/month 12,99 EUR/month
m 0,55 0,69 79 0,35 0,42 0,79 0,29 0,39 0,35
EUR/KWh EUR/kWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/kWh EUR/kWh EUR/kWh
* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase

INTERNAL




TARIFF INFORMATION

\

SPAIN

=

PREVIOUS
PAGE

INTERNAL

AY
\

\

—— - —

ENYAQiV

\ SELECT

OPTION

-

1st YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been
used to discount Powerpass
tariffs.

2+ YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has been
used to discount Powerpass
tariffs.



TARIFF INFORMATION

SPAIN % ENYAQIV YEAR

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

PREVIOUS

PAGE 0 EUR/month 2,99 EUR/month 9,99 EUR/month

0,55 0,69 79 0,35 0,42 0,79 0,29

0,39 0,35
EUR/KWh EUR/KkWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh

EUR/kWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

SPAIN % ENYAQiV YEAR

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY

PREVIOUS

PAGE 0 EUR/month 4,99 EUR/month 12,99 EUR/month

0,55 0,69 79 0,35 0,42 0,79 0,29

0,39 0,35
EUR/KWh EUR/KkWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh EUR/KWh EUR/ kWh EUR/KWh

EUR/kWh EUR/KWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

\

SWEDEN

\

SELECT

IV model

——

;

ENYAQiV OTHER

INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

- —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 SEK/month 50,00 SEK/month 129,00 SEK/month
6,50 8,30 8,70 3,90 4,40 8,70 3,40 3,90 3,15
E SEK/kWh SEK/kWh SEK/kWh SEK/kWh SEK/kWh SEK/kWh SEK/kWh SEK/kWh SEK/KWh
* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase

INTERNAL




TARIFF INFORMATION

SWEDEN

PREVIOUS
PAGE

INTERNAL

AY
\

\

ENYAQiV

\ SELECT

OPTION

-

1st YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been
used to discount Powerpass
tariffs.

2+ YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has been
used to discount Powerpass
tariffs.



TARIFF INFORMATION

SWEDEN '  ENYAQiV %  YEAR

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 SEK/month 30,00 SEK/month 99,00 SEK/month
6,50 8,30 8,70 3,90 4,40 8,70 3,40 3,90 315
SEK/kWh SEK/KWh SEK/KWh SEK/KWh SEK/KWh SEK/kWh SEK/kWh SEK/KWh SEK/kWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

SWEDEN . ENYAQV %  YEAR

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 SEK/month 50,00 SEK/month 129,00 SEK/month
6,50 8,30 8,70 3,90 4,40 8,70 3,40 3,90 315
SEK/kWh SEK/KWh SEK/KWh SEK/kWh SEK/KWh SEK/KWh SEK/KWh SEK/KWh SEK/kWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

\

SWITZERLAND , SELECT

+

IV model

ENYAQiV

INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

AY
SWITZERLAND *, OTHER  *

- —

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 CHF/month 4,99 CHF/month 14,99 CHF/month

0,69 0,79 079 0,55 0,69 0,79 0,52 0,62 0,35
CHF/KWh CHF/kWh CHF/ kWh CHF/kWh CHF/kWh CHF/ kWh CHF/kWh CHF/kWh CHF/kWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL




TARIFF INFORMATION

\

\
SWITZERLAND . ENYAQiV %

==

PREVIOUS
PAGE

INTERNAL

\ SELECT

\

]

; OPTION

i

1= YEAR 2+ YEAR

Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been Your ENYAQ's VIN has been
used to discount Powerpass used to discount Powerpass
tariffs. tariffs.



TARIFF INFORMATION

AY
SWITZERLAND % ENYAQiV %  YEAR

+

———

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 CHF/month 2,99 CHF/month 9,99 CHF/month
0,69 0,79 079 0,55 0,69 0,79 0,52 0,62 035
CHF/kWh CHF/kWh CHF/kWh CHF/kWh CHF/kWh CHF/ kwh CHF/kWh CHF/kWh CHF/kWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

AY
SWITZERLAND % ENYAQiIV % YEAR

+

———

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER

AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 CHF/month 4,99 CHF/month 14,99 CHF/month
0,69 0,79 079 0,55 0,69 0,79 0,52 0,62 035
CHF/kWh CHF/kWh CHF/kWh CHF/kWh CHF/kWh CHF/ kwh CHF/kWh CHF/kWh CHF/kWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

\

UNITED
| SELECT
A~ -: iV model

ENYAQiV OTHER

INTERNAL



TARIFF INFORMATION

\ \
UNITED OTHER N
KINGDOM | \
N i i
2= i i

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 GBP/month 3,99 GBP/month 12,99 GBP/month

0,45 0,60 0,69 0,35 0,45 0,69 0,27 0,35 0,28
GBP/KWh GBP/KWh GBP/KWh GBP/kWh GBP/KWh GBP/kWh GBP/kWh GBP/kWh GBP/kWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL




TARIFF INFORMATION

\
UNITED Y ENYAQiV °
N\ ewvaaiy SELECT

\ \
I __ = ]
(Y. .\ Wy I
= | =S
1= YEAR 2+ YEAR
PREVIOUS
PAGE Your ENYAQ's VIN has not been Your ENYAQ's VIN has been
used to discount Powerpass used to discount Powerpass

m tariffs. tariffs.

INTERNAL




TARIFF INFORMATION

AY AY
UNITED *  ENYAQiIV YEAR
KINGDOM )
W= i i 1
2= i i

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 GBP/month 2,99 GBP/month 9,99 GBP/month

0,45 0,60 0,69 0,35 0,45 0,69 0,27 0,35 0,28
GBP/KWh GBP/KWh GBP/KWh GBP/kWh GBP/KWh GBP/kWh GBP/kWh GBP/kWh GBP/kWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL




TARIFF INFORMATION

\ \
UNITED % ENYAQV %  YEAR
KINGDOM | 3
N L2 i ] 2+
= i i

Available Tariffs

CHARGE FREE SIMPLY CHARGE CHARGE FASTER
AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY AC DC IONITY
PREVIOUS
PAGE 0 GBP/month 3,99 GBP/month 12,99 GBP/month

0,45 0,60 0,69 0,35 0,45 0,69 0,27 0,35 0,28
GBP/KWh GBP/KWh GBP/KWh GBP/kWh GBP/KWh GBP/kWh GBP/kWh GBP/kWh GBP/kWh

* the above tariffs are valid for a period of 1 year after purchase
INTERNAL




	Snímek číslo 1
	Snímek číslo 2
	Snímek číslo 3
	Snímek číslo 4
	Snímek číslo 5
	Snímek číslo 6
	Snímek číslo 7
	Snímek číslo 8
	Snímek číslo 9
	Snímek číslo 10
	Snímek číslo 11
	Snímek číslo 12
	Snímek číslo 13
	Snímek číslo 14
	Snímek číslo 15
	Snímek číslo 16
	Snímek číslo 17
	Snímek číslo 18
	Snímek číslo 19
	Snímek číslo 20
	Snímek číslo 21
	Snímek číslo 22
	Snímek číslo 23
	Snímek číslo 24
	Snímek číslo 25
	Snímek číslo 26
	Snímek číslo 27
	Snímek číslo 28
	Snímek číslo 29
	Snímek číslo 30
	Snímek číslo 31
	Snímek číslo 32
	Snímek číslo 33
	Snímek číslo 34
	Snímek číslo 35
	Snímek číslo 36
	Snímek číslo 37
	Snímek číslo 38
	Snímek číslo 39
	Snímek číslo 40
	Snímek číslo 41
	Snímek číslo 42
	Snímek číslo 43
	Snímek číslo 44
	Snímek číslo 45
	Snímek číslo 46
	Snímek číslo 47
	Snímek číslo 48
	Snímek číslo 49
	Snímek číslo 50
	Snímek číslo 51
	Snímek číslo 52
	Snímek číslo 53
	Snímek číslo 54
	Snímek číslo 55
	Snímek číslo 56
	Snímek číslo 57
	Snímek číslo 58
	Snímek číslo 59
	Snímek číslo 60
	Snímek číslo 61
	Snímek číslo 62
	Snímek číslo 63
	Snímek číslo 64
	Snímek číslo 65
	Snímek číslo 66
	Snímek číslo 67
	Snímek číslo 68
	Snímek číslo 69
	Snímek číslo 70
	Snímek číslo 71
	Snímek číslo 72
	Snímek číslo 73
	Snímek číslo 74
	Snímek číslo 75
	Snímek číslo 76
	Snímek číslo 77
	Snímek číslo 78
	Snímek číslo 79
	Snímek číslo 80
	Snímek číslo 81
	Snímek číslo 82
	Snímek číslo 83
	Snímek číslo 84
	Snímek číslo 85
	Snímek číslo 86
	Snímek číslo 87
	Snímek číslo 88
	Snímek číslo 89
	Snímek číslo 90
	Snímek číslo 91
	Snímek číslo 92
	Snímek číslo 93
	Snímek číslo 94
	Snímek číslo 95
	Snímek číslo 96
	Snímek číslo 97
	Snímek číslo 98
	Snímek číslo 99
	Snímek číslo 100
	Snímek číslo 101
	Snímek číslo 102
	Snímek číslo 103
	Snímek číslo 104
	Snímek číslo 105
	Snímek číslo 106
	Snímek číslo 107
	Snímek číslo 108
	Snímek číslo 109
	Snímek číslo 110
	Snímek číslo 111
	Snímek číslo 112
	Snímek číslo 113
	Snímek číslo 114
	Snímek číslo 115
	Snímek číslo 116
	Snímek číslo 117
	Snímek číslo 118
	Snímek číslo 119
	Snímek číslo 120
	Snímek číslo 121
	Snímek číslo 122
	Snímek číslo 123
	Snímek číslo 124
	Snímek číslo 125
	Snímek číslo 126
	Snímek číslo 127
	Snímek číslo 128
	Snímek číslo 129
	Snímek číslo 130
	Snímek číslo 131
	Snímek číslo 132
	Snímek číslo 133
	Snímek číslo 134
	Snímek číslo 135
	Snímek číslo 136
	Snímek číslo 137
	Snímek číslo 138
	Snímek číslo 139
	Snímek číslo 140
	Snímek číslo 141
	Snímek číslo 142
	Snímek číslo 143
	Snímek číslo 144
	Snímek číslo 145
	Snímek číslo 146
	Snímek číslo 147

